
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 35-18 was awarded to Gen Fredrickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc for the "1424 and 1434 Northland
Avenue Structure Demolition Project" in the amount of $41,526 with a contingency of 10%. Once change order
was issued in the amount of $3,615.  Payments to date total $42,884.  Request to issue the final contract
payment if $2,275.05

File #: 18-1744, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

